Salt Lake Arts Academy
Fee Schedule for 6th - 8th Grade / 2022-23
To be Voted Upon by Governing Board 4/13/22

Maximum 6th - 7th Grade Fees: $340, plus any optional After School fees.
Maximum 8th Grade Fees: $975, plus any optional After School fees.

Maximum Optional After School Fee: $3,200 per term

Payment of 5th Graders’ Fees are entirely voluntary. We gratefully accept voluntary

payment of fees from families of 5th Graders.

Arts Program

$100

Dance, Drama, Music and Visual Arts — Fee
is applied to arts classes each student
participates in. Every student takes at least
one arts class per semester. Fee waivers
available to students who qualify.

Costume materials, music licensing, play and
monologue licensing, script preparation,
instrument repair and replacement,
equipment rental and repair, art supplies,
paper, clay, and other consumable materials.

Science Program

$32

Applied to student’s grade-level science
class. Fee waivers available to students who
qualify.

Lab equipment and consumable materials
used in hands-on science experiences.

Field Trips / Enrichment

$60

Each grade level attends 5 -7 performances
or exhibits per year. Fee waivers available to
students who qualify.

Play and Performances

Fees for trips to city and county facilities, like
Tracy Aviary. Fee waivers available to
students who qualify.

Entrance Fees

Every student receives a yearbook. Fee Yearbook
waivers available to students who qualify.
PE Program $10

Equipment and Rentals

Fee waivers available to students who qualify.

Repair and replacement of PE equipment;
offsite facility rentals for class use.




UTA/Trax Pass

$138

SLArts’ Mission includes teaching our
students about using the resources of our
community. The UTA/Trax pass is part of our
curricular program. Students may also use
this pass to travel to and from school. The
pass is good from mid-August to mid- June.

Fee waivers available to students who qualify.

After School Program

Maximum Optional After School Fee:
$3,200 per term / $12,800 per school year.

Optional after school enrichment classes,
payable upon After School registration.
Payment plans and Fee waivers available to
families who qualify.

Each After School class has a different fee
and materials charge. The class catalog is
available two weeks before the start of each
term. Students may sign up for term-long or
semester-long classes. The Maximum After
School Fee describes a student taking two
after school classes per term

Teton Science School

$635

8th Graders Only, Fee waivers available to
students who qualify.

$635 - Week-long trip to Teton Science
School in Jackson, Wyoming for field work.
Tuition, meals and transportation.

* A Note About Fees. School Fees are approved by SLArts’ Governing Board as part of our school
program. Fee Waivers are available for families who qualify. All 6th - 8th Grade families are required to
pay all fees in full unless a Fee Waiver is in place. Families may download the Fee waiver application
forms along with required supporting documentation from SLArts’ website, here:

Fees are payable upon final Registration each August. Families may request a payment plan for Fees, to
be set up by the Business Manager. Email Moni@slarts.org to discuss.



https://www.slarts.org/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=374967&type=d&pREC_ID=1911043
mailto:Moni@slarts.org

